PINEHURST VILLAGE COUNCIL WORK SESSION AGENDA SEPTEMBER 12, 2006 5:30 P.M. CONFERENCE ROOM VILLAGE HALL PINEHURST, NORTH CAROLINA

- 1. Call to Order.
- 2. Reports Manager

- Council

- 3. Presentation of Parks and Recreation Needs Assessment.
- 4. Ordinance #06-24: Budget amendment, excess fund balance.
- 5. Resolution #06-24: Preliminary assessment resolution, Dam for Pond #1 assessments.
- 6. Discussion with Planning Director of changes to draft of Historic District standards and guidelines.
- 7. Discussion with Planning Director of changes to draft Architectural Standards.
- 8. Discussion with Planning Director of changes to draft Landscaping Standards.
- 9. Discussion with Planning Director of changes to draft Historic District Overlay Map.
- 10. Preview of Public Hearing Items and Regular Meeting Agenda.
- 11. Other business.
- 12. Comments from attendees.
- 13. Closed session pursuant to NCGS 143-318.11.(a) (3). To consult with Village Attorney in order to preserve the attorney-client privilege.
- 14. Adjournment.